
                                                           Mulan Jr.  Rehearsal Schedule                                            As of: 2/8/13 
PARENTS~  Please review this schedule closely, and contact us if there are any conflicts that you did not indicate on the audition form.  If your child cannot attend for 
any reason, including illness or emergency, please contact one of us before rehearsal so the absence is not counted against them.  Please mark your calendars for 
our Parent Meeting on Monday, February 25  . We will be discussing costumes and show needs. Our show would not be possible without your great help!  Thank you!      

Amanda Graves, Director      agraves@willard.k12.mo.us       School phone: 742-2588 ext. 241      Cell: 880-7565                                   
 

Rehearsal Date Time Who has to attend (Mulan All) Scenes 

Monday, February 11 2:00-5:00 All Cast Read Through (Lockerbie show on 12th) 

Wednesday, February 13 2:30-5:30 All Cast Martial Arts/ Tai Chi/ Vocals: Day 1 

Thursday, February 14 3:30-5:30 (drama club 1st) All Cast Vocals: Day 2/ Character Work  

Tuesday, February 19 2:30-5:30 Villagers/ Ancestors/ Chinese 
Soldiers/ Mushu 

(26) Girl Worth Fighting For Choreo @3/ 
Set pgs. 15-26 in choir room @3 

Thursday, February 21 3:30-5:30 (drama club 1st) Chinese Soldiers/ Maidens/ Mushu/ 
Ancestors/ Villagers 

(36) Keep Em Guessin (reprise) Choreo / 
Set pgs. 27-30 in choir room @3 

Friday, February 22 2:30-5:30 All Cast except Ancestors/ Soldiers (20/21) Keep Em Guessin (pt. 1/2) Choreo 

Monday, February 25 2:00-5:30 (parent meeting after) All Cast Vocals: Day 3/ (8) Honor To Us All Choreo 

*Mandatory Parent Meeting* Monday, Feb 25 @ 5:30pm All parents and cast attend Discuss show & costumes 

Thursday, February 28 3:30-5:30 (drama club 1st) Mushu/ Maidens/ Matchmaker/ 
Villagers/ Ancestors 

(16) Honor To Us All Choreo in choir room/  
Run/ Set pgs. 15-51  

Friday, March 1 2:30-5:30 All Cast Vocals: Day 4 with Witt with Choreo 

Monday, March 4 2:00-5:30 All Act 1 Cast Run/ Set pgs. 52-74 

Tuesday, March 5 2:30-5:30 All Act 1 Cast (23) Make a Man Choreo @3/ Run Act 1 

Wednesday, March 6 2:30-5:30 All Cast RUN ACT ONE OFF BOOK and (26/36) 

Thursday, March 7 3:30-5:30  (drama club 1st)  Mushu/ All Soldiers/ Ancestors Set pgs. 74-88 

Saturday, March 16 
**Spring Break**    

Parent Work Day Only 
(No Rehearsal) 

Saturday, March 16 (9:00a-1:00p) Add rehearsals over break if we have 
makeup days 

Monday, March 18 
(no after school rehearsal) 

5:00-8:00PM All Crew/ Mulan/ Mushu/ 
Ancestors/ Shang 

Dry Tech Rehearsal 

Tuesday, March 19 2:30-5:30 All Cast and Crew  Set pgs. 88-104 

Wednesday, March 20 2:30-5:30 All Cast and Crew  (42) Honor To Us All Choreo/ Run 74-88 

Thursday, March 21 2:30-5:30 (no drama club) All Cast and Crew RUN ACT TWO OFF BOOK & curtain call 

Friday, March 22 2:30-5:30  All Cast and Crew Run Act 1 

Monday, March 25 2:00-6:00 (costume parade) All Cast and Crew Costume Parade/ Rough Run: Act 1 

Tuesday, March 26 2:30-6:00  All Cast and Crew Rough Run: Act 2 

Wednesday, March 27 2:30-6:00  All Cast and Crew Rough Run Show 

Thursday, March 28 2:30-5:30(pictures)(No Drama Club)  

5:30-6:30 (cast party- Rocco’s ) 
All Cast and Crew 
-All parents that helped are invited! 

Final Rough Run Show/ Pictures Taken 

Monday, April 1 (No School) 5:00-8:00PM All Cast and Crew Dress Rehearsal: Run Show 

Tuesday, April 2 2:30-6:00  All Cast and Crew Dress Rehearsal: Run Show 

Wednesday, April 3 2:30-6:00  All Cast and Crew Dress Rehearsal: Run Show 

Mulan, the musical 
Thursday-Saturday April 4-6 

**Friday- Show During 
School 

Call Time: 5:30 pm  
Show Time: 7:00 pm 

All Cast and Crew Tickets on sale at the door: General Admission 
Adults $5.00, Students $2.00:   
Doors open at 6:30pm 

mailto:agraves@willard.k12.mo.us

